An Owner of real property can only rent the real property pursuant 
to this Article if it constitutes his/her/their Primary Residence. To constitute a Primary 
Residence, the Owner must reside at a dwelling in a residential or mixed-use structure on the 

real property for at least one hundred eighty three (183) days in a calendar year, which residency
must be documented and by at least two (2) of the following: State issued

license or REAL ID; voter registration; motor vehicle registration; and/or tax return.

(C)

((0

natural person, as established by documentation at the time of submission of the permit